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Tari.ff Notice No. 1984/101-App/ications for Approval-continued 

(a) The range of equivalent goods manufactured locally; 
(b) The proportion of New Zealand and imported material used in manufacture; 
(c) Present and potential output; and 
(d) Details of factory cost in terms of materials, labour, overhead, etc. 
Dated at Wellington this 17th day of May 1984. 

No. 80 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1984/3 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Name of Licensee 

Aitchison Marine (Aitchison, Kevin John, trading as) .. 
Autoline Motor Sales Ltd. . . . . . . 
Boatbuilders, D. and R. (Grierson, Adolph, Donald Victor and Robyn, trading as) 
Bolland's Duplicating and Printing Service (Bolland, John Wasley, trading as) 
Capstick, Ian Murray 
Cartronic Alarms Ltd. . . . . 
East End Ceramics (McLelland, M. S.; Pile, J. W. and M. S., trading as) 
Flintoff Industries Ltd. 
Forester, Linley Guy. . . . . . 
Home Hobby Ceramics (Saunders, Ann Patricia, trading as) .. 
Kemohan Engineering Ltd. . . . . . 
McMahon, Maria Mathia (trading as Mia's Ceramic Studio). 
South Island Ceramics Ltd. . . . . 
Straitline Canvas (Currie, Michael Stuart and Hilda Jayne, trading as) 
Valentine, J. E., Ltd .. 
W;mda-lnn Ceramics (Wildbore, Joan, trading as) 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Dawson, R. E. Ltd. 
Ellis, Ronald Albert Norman, trading as Ron Ellis Engineering 
Flintoff Industries Ltd. 
Kemohan, Ken Ltd. . . . . . . . . 
Lormans Industries (Lomans, Pierre Hubertus and Marie Clare, trading as) 
Pam Press Ltd. 
Porter Motors Ltd. . . 
Saunders, A. P., Ceramics . . . . 
Sherwood Pottery (Rowe, Ian Sherwood and Gwynneth May, trading as) . 
"Start to Finish" Studio 
Straitline Canvas (Currie, Michael Stuart and Hilda Janme, trading as) 
Straitline Canvas (Currie, Colin and Michael Stuart, trading as) 
T. and B. Accessories (Baty, Timothy John, trading as) .. 
Waitapu Engineering Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Watson, J. E. and Company Ltd. (Saddlery and Canvas Goods Manufacturing Division) 
Williams Car Painting Ltd ... 

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of May 1984. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/4/84 
2/3/84 
1/3/84 

20/9/78 
11/4/80 

1/4/84 
1/4/84 
5/3/81 

19/8/80 
1/3/84 

31/1/84 
25/1/84 
22/3/84 

1/4/77 
30/7/76 
9/2/84 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 

Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Returns 
Winton IN 
Mount Maunganui TG 
Paihia WR 
Dannevirke PN 
Palmerston North PN 
Christchurch CH 
lnvercargill IN 
Ashhurst PN 
Palmerston North PN 
Feilding North PN 
Nelson NN 
Rotorua RO 
Christchurch CH 
Palmerston North PN 
Palmerston North PN 
Levin 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
30/6/82 

30/11/83 
5/3/81 

31/1/84 
31/12/83 

30/6/77 
31/3/83 
29/2/84 
2/11/79 

1/8/83 
1/4/77 
1/4/77 
1/3/84 

31/1/84 
28/2/84 

3/2/84 

PN 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Gore 
Hope 
Ashhurst 
Port Nelson 
Invercargill 
Palmerston North 
Palmerston North 
Feilding 
Levin 
Feilding 
Palmerston North 
Palmerston North 
New Plymouth 
Takaka 
Invercargill 
Greymouth 

Christchurch 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 


