THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

3

Port

Tariff Notice No. 1984/101-Applications for Approval-continued

(a) The range of equivalent goods manufactured locally;
(b) The proportion of New Zealand and imported material used in manufacture;
(c) Present and potential output; and

(d) Details of factory cost in terms of materials, labour, overhead, etc.

Dated at Wellington this 17th day of May 1984.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1984/3

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I

LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee						Licence perative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On	Holding Record of Sales Tax Returns
Aitchison Marine (Aitchison, Kevin John, trading as) Autoline Motor Sales Ltd. Boatbuilders, D. and R. (Grierson, Adolph, Donald Victor Bolland's Duplicating and Printing Service (Bolland, John Capstick, Ian Murray Cartronic Alarms Ltd. East End Ceramics (McLelland, M. S.; Pile, J. W. and M. F Flintoff Industries Ltd. Forester, Linley Guy. Home Hobby Ceramics (Saunders, Ann Patricia, trading as Kernohan Engineering Ltd. McMahon, Maria Mathia (trading as Mia's Ceramic Studio South Island Ceramics Ltd. Straitline Canvas (Currie, Michael Stuart and Hilda Jayne, Valentine, J. E., Ltd. Wanda-Inn Ceramics (Wildbore, Joan, trading as)	and Rc Wasley, S., tradi	byn, tr tradin ing as)	rading lg as)	as)	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1/4/84 2/3/84 1/3/84 20/9/78 11/4/80 1/4/84 1/4/84 5/3/81 19/8/80 1/3/84 31/1/84 25/1/84 22/3/84 1/4/77 30/7/76 9/2/84	Winton Mount Maunganui Paihia Dannevirke Palmerston North Christchurch Invercargill Ashhurst Palmerston North Feilding North Nelson Rotorua Christchurch Palmerston North Palmerston North Levin	IN TG WR PN PN PN PN RO PN PN PN PN

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee			Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On
Dawson, R. E. Ltd. Ellis, Ronald Albert Norman, trading as Ron Ellis Engineering			30/6/82	Gore
Ellis, Ronald Albert Norman, trading as Ron Ellis Engineering			30/11/83	Норе
Flintoff Industries Ltd.			. 5/3/81	Ashhurst
Kernohan, Ken Ltd			31/1/84	Port Nelson
Lormans Industries (Lomans, Pierre Hubertus and Marie Clare, trading as)			31/12/83	Invercargill
Pam Press Ltd.			30/6/77	Palmerston North
Porter Motors Ltd.			31/3/83	Palmerston North
Saunders, A. P., Ceramics			29/2/84	Feilding
Sherwood Pottery (Rowe, Ian Sherwood and Gwynneth May, trading as)				Levin
"Start to Finish" Studio			1/8/83	Feilding
Straitline Canvas (Currie, Michael Stuart and Hilda Janme, trading as)	🦿		1/4/77	Palmerston North
Straitline Canvas (Currie, Colin and Michael Stuart, trading as)			1/4/77	Palmerston North
T. and B. Accessories (Baty, Timothy John, trading as)			1/3/84	New Plymouth
Waitapu Engineering Ltd.			31/1/84	Takaka
Watson, J. E. and Company Ltd. (Saddlery and Canvas Goods Manufacturing I	Division)		28/2/84	Invercargill
Williams Car Painting Ltd.	•••••	••	3/2/84	Greymouth Christchurch

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of May 1984.

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.